Division

DIAMOND

JADE

RUBY

SAPPHIRE

2022 SUMMER LEAGUE STANDINGS WEEK 10 **FINAL STANDINGS**
Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 937-431-1300
All rescheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Sponsor

THE BAR TIME
KINGS POINT
THE BAR TIME
PATTERSON PUB

KINGS TABLE
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT
KATZ

PATTERSON PUB
KINGS TABLE
KATZ

STAR CITY BREWERY

PATTERSON PUB

PATTERSON PUB
PATTERSON PUB
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT
KINGS TABLE
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS TABLE

Rematches Pending:

Rematches Played:

Team

IDNB

OLD BULLS
HONEY BADGERS
MISFITS

wsl!

PHO QUE 2

I'M ON THE BOARD
MINIONS

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
DWI

ALLEY KATZ

TIPS & SHAFTS
HITMEN

KINGS OF DAYTON
DAYTON DAWGS

RAT PACK

BULLS ON PARADE
POINT COUNTER POINT
NICE BUST

BACK THE BLUE
ROCKIN" IT

Pts. Wk. 10 Revisions

31
18
25
24

34
15
32
17

10
19

13

16

16

13

11

o o u N

BYE

Total

329
272
155
126

245
236
231
153

168
119
110
101

81

102
69
69
65
64
45
43
38

Wks Played
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