2022 SUMMER LEAGUE STANDINGS WEEK 10 **FINAL STANDINGS** Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 937-431-1300 All rescheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division	Sponsor	Team	Pts. Wk. 10	Revisions	Total	Wks Played
DIAMOND						
	THE BAR TIME	IDNB	31		329	9
	KINGS POINT	OLD BULLS	18		272	9
	THE BAR TIME	HONEY BADGERS	25		155	_
	PATTERSON PUB	MISFITS	24		126	9
JADE						
JADL	KINGS TABLE	WS!!	34		245	9
	PATTERSON PUB	PHO QUE 2	15		236	9
	KINGS POINT	I'M ON THE BOARD	32		231	9
	KATZ	MINIONS	17		153	9
RUBY						
NODI	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	10		168	8
	KINGS TABLE	DWI	19		119	
	KATZ	ALLEY KATZ	0	BYE	110	8
	STAR CITY BREWERY	TIPS & SHAFTS	13		101	8
	PATTERSON PUB	HITMEN	16		81	8
CARRUNE						
SAPPHIRE	PATTERSON PUB	KINGS OF DAYTON	16		102	7
	PATTERSON PUB	DAYTON DAWGS	13		69	
	PATTERSON PUB	RAT PACK	7		69	
	KINGS POINT	BULLS ON PARADE	11		65	
	KINGS POINT	POINT COUNTER POINT	2		64	
	KINGS TABLE	NICE BUST	5		45	
	PATTERSON PUB	BACK THE BLUE	9		43	7
	KINGS TABLE	ROCKIN' IT	9		38	7

Rematches Pending:

Rematches Played: